Society of
Dairy Technology

SD

Passion for Dairy

2020 SPRING CONFERENCE

The Dairy Industry in 2020 & Beyond

29t - 30t April 2020
CAFRE - Loughry Campus

Wednesday 29" April (Day 1)

14.00

19.00

Site Visit: Pritchitts, Newtownards BT23 4TU

Evening Reception: Adair Suite, Glenavon House Hotel, Cookstown BT80 8JQ

Thursday 30t April (Day 2)

8.45

9.30

9.35

10.15

10.55

11.30

12.10

12.50

14.00

14.40

15.20

16.00

16.10

16.10

Registration and coffee, Recreation Centre, Loughry Campus

Welcome Address: Peter Simpson, Head of Food Technology, CAFRE

Paper 1: Contractual Pricing of Milk/Milk Contracts. TBC, NFU.

Paper 2: Global Market Outlook post 2020. Liam Fenton, INTL FCStone.

Coffee and Trade Stand viewing

Paper 3: Direction of Dairy Research/Innovation Post 2020. Dr Mark Fenelon, Teagasc.
Paper 4: Trends in consumer products/dairy retail sector UK. Stu Baker, AHDB.

Lunch and Trade Stand Viewing

Paper 5: Dairy Processing — Challenges & Opportunities post 2020. Paul Vernon, Glanbia.

Paper 6: Dairy Nutritional & Health Horizon Scanning - What’s new in nutrition-related
initiatives. Dr Emma Feeney, University College Dublin.

Paper 7: Dairy Solutions to support the UN Sustainable Development Goals. Dr Judith Bryans,
President IDF.

Closing remarks
Conference closes

Optional Tour: CAFRE Pilot Plant, Laboratory & Training Facilities)
(Coffee/Tea available)



