

## **2020 SPRING CONFERENCE**

## The Dairy Industry in 2020 & Beyond

29<sup>th</sup> - 30<sup>th</sup> April 2020 CAFRE – Loughry Campus

Site Visit: Pritchitts, Newtownards BT23 4TU

## Wednesday 29th April (Day 1)

14.00

16.10

14.00	Site visit. Tritemites, Newtownards 5125 416
19.00	Evening Reception: Adair Suite, Glenavon House Hotel, Cookstown BT80 8JQ
Thursday 30 <sup>th</sup> April (Day 2)	
8.45	Registration and coffee, Recreation Centre, Loughry Campus
9.30	Welcome Address: Peter Simpson, Head of Food Technology, CAFRE
9.35	Paper 1: Contractual Pricing of Milk/Milk Contracts. TBC, NFU.
10.15	Paper 2: Global Market Outlook post 2020. Liam Fenton, INTL FCStone.
10.55	Coffee and Trade Stand viewing
11.30	Paper 3: Direction of Dairy Research/Innovation Post 2020. Dr Mark Fenelon, Teagasc.
12.10	Paper 4: Trends in consumer products/dairy retail sector UK. Stu Baker, AHDB.
12.50	Lunch and Trade Stand Viewing
14.00	Paper 5: Dairy Processing – Challenges & Opportunities post 2020. Paul Vernon, Glanbia.
14.40	<b>Paper 6:</b> Dairy Nutritional & Health Horizon Scanning - What's new in nutrition-related initiatives. Dr Emma Feeney, University College Dublin.
15.20	<b>Paper 7:</b> Dairy Solutions to support the UN Sustainable Development Goals. Dr Judith Bryans, President IDF.
16.00	Closing remarks
16.10	Conference closes

Optional Tour: CAFRE Pilot Plant, Laboratory & Training Facilities)

(Coffee/Tea available)